\% PPSU Diploma Studles

P P SAVANI UNIVERSITY

PPSU is privileged to attract high-fliers and aims to recognize and promote
achievement, talent, ideas, hard work and diversity.

Fee Structure

Course Name Total Intake No. of Years Tuition Fees Per Year (Rs.)

Chemical, Mechanical & 30

Civil Engineering 3 Years 40,000/- (subject to

Computer Engineering & 60 change as per FRC)
Information Technology

University Exam Fees Rs.2,500/- Per Semester
One Time Enrollment Fees Rs.5,000/-

Transportation Available from below Routes

i Kosamba to PPSU For transportation related queries, please contact:
ii Kim to PPSU Transport Manager - +91 72280 20203

iii Surat to PPSU
iv. Ankleshwar to PPSU
v Bharuch to PPSU




Category of Room for Girls

AC Room

Regular
Room

AC Room (8 Pax)

AC Room (16 Pax)

Bunk Bed

Non AC Room
(11 Pax)

Non AC Bunk Bed

(22 Pax)

Category of Room for Boys

AC Room

Regular
Room

AC Room (3 Pax)

AC Room (5 Pax)

Bunk Bed

Non AC Room
(3 Pax)

Non AC Room

(5 Pax) Bunk Bed

Rate per Bed per Year (INR)

Food
Charges

39,000/-

39,000/-

39,000/-

39,000/-

39,000/-

Hostel
Stay

76,000/-

56,000/-

41,000

36,000/-

21,000/-

Total

1,15,000/-

95,000/-

80,000/-
(Room)

75,000/- (Hall)

60,000/-

Rate per Bed per Year (INR)

Food
Charges

39,000/-

39,000/-

39,000/-

39,000/-

Refundable Hostel Deposit - INR 5,000/-

Medical Insurance Policy - INR 1,000/-
Hostel I-Card Charges - INR 100/-

\% PPSU

P P SAVANI UNIVERSITY

Hostel
Stay

61,000/-

51,000/-

41,000/-

21,000/-

Total

1,00,000/-

90,000/-

80,000/~

60,000/-

NH 8, GETCO, Nr. Biltech, Village: Dhamdod,
Kosamba, Dist.: Surat 394125.

E-mail: admission@ppsu.ac.in | Website : www.ppsu.ac.in

Facilities

Bed, Mattress,
TV, Fridge,
Dining Table,
Induction,

2 Meals &

1 Breakfast

Bed, Mattress,
Common use
of Toilets,

2 Meals &

1 Breakfast

Facilities

Bed, Mattress,
2 Meals &
1 Breakfast

Note: Apart from listed items all students will
have to get their own required necessities.



